
CHANGE ORDER 
(Instructions on reverse side) No. PCO-02 

PROJECT Turnpike WRF Expansion - Headworks Lift Station 
DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 12,2010 

OWNER: 
(Name, 

Address) 

City of Leesburg 
550 S 14th Street 
Leesburg, FL 34748 

CONTRACTOR: TLC Diversified, Inc. OWNER's Project No. ITB No. 90251 

2719-1 i h Street East, Palmetto, FL 34221 ENGINEER: AECOM/Water 
150 N. Orange A venue, Suite 200 
Orlando, FL 3280 I 

CONTRACT FOR: Turnpike WRF Exp-Headworks Lift Station 

EN GIN EER' s Project No. _-'-]2...:70"-=5,-,4-,-".0"""0,--"/6"""0-",06"",0,,,,,,9,,,,0,,,,-5__ 


You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. 


Description: _-,S"-,u""b""s"-,ti",,tu,,,te,,--,,-a-=:5_'-,-,x_4,-'--'.r"",ec"-,t""an,-"g="L"-,Il""ar'--.jp~r-"0-".ca,,,,s'-'.t-,-,m,,-,a,-,,n,,-,h-".0,-,,1e,--,D"",o-,--r.""a--,,6,---'-"d""ia""m""e""'t""er'-'-"m""a"-'.n'-'-ho""I"'e_________ 


Purpose of Change Order: Allow better sealinR.Qf piping connections to the manhole 


Attachments: (List documents supporting change) ~_----,P,--,r-",o~p=o=sa,-,-I-,-fr,__"o=m",----"T-=L,__"C'_'.,_,_I,_,_nc=.____________ 


CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE 

Original Contract Price 

$1 ,398,400 

Previous Change Orders No. ~ to No. ~ 

$5,108 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order 

$1,403,508 

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

$3,500 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders 

$1,407,008 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME 

Original Contract Time 

366 Days 
days or date 

Net change from previous Change Orders 

-0­
Days 

Contract Time Prior to this Change Order 

366 Days 
days or date 

Net Increase (decrease) of th is Change Order 

-0­
Days 

Contract Time with all approved Change Orders 

366 Days 
days or date 

RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: ~10VED' 
by__C,Lc...-------Lz:~__~ by____________________ ~ ;;; £tttfP------'-,-=- __·-

Entincey Owner Contractor 
( cJ In--IIC 

EJCDC No. 1910-8-8 (1983 Edition) 

Prepared by the Engineers' Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Associated General Contractors of America 


CHANGE ORDER 006363-1 
17054.00 - June 4, 2009 (006363.DOC) 

http:17054.00
http:sealinR.Qf

